
I.D.:	104558221

FURNIZARE	MATERIALE	PENTRU	REŢELISTICĂ	(priză	modulară,
canal	cablu,	fibră	optică,	etc)

Data
publicarii

24.10.24 Coduri	CPV 32562100-1

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

25.10.24	17:00 Pretul	estimativ: 24.656,80	RON	-	24.656,80	RON

Descriere: FURNIZARE	MATERIALE	PENTRU	REŢELISTICĂ	(priză	modulară,	canal	cablu,	fibră	optică,	etc),
astfel:	1.	Priză	modular	aplicată	3	porturi	echipată:	40	buc.	-	1	port	F.O	LC	duplex;	-	1	port
RJ45;	-1	port	telefonie	RJ11.	2.	Canal	cablu:	400	ml.	-	cu	adeziv;	-	dimensiuni:	40	x	30	mm;	-
culoare:	alb;	-	lungime	bară:	2	m.	3.	Fibră	optică:	1.500	ml.	-	multimode;	-	număr	core:	min
2*50/125;	-	tip:	OM3;	-	grosime:	2,8	mm;	-	ambalare:	rolă.	4.	SFP	F.O:	60	buc.	-	port	fibră
optică:	LC	Dual	MM;	-	lungime	undă:	850	mm.


